North Point Read-a-thon North Point Read-a-thon
Week1: January 29 - Feb 4 Week 2: February 5 - February 11

-Copies of this document can be obtained on the PTA or
school website.

Date Minutes Read

Date Minutes Read

Monday, February 5™

Monday, January 29"

Tuesday, February 6"

Tuesday, Janauary 30™

Wednesday, February 7"

t

Wednesday, January 31°

Thursday, February 8"

Thursday, February 1*

Friday, February 9"

Friday, February 2™

Saturday, February 10"

Saturday, February 3™

Sunday, February 11"

Sunday, February 4"

*Minutes due Monday, February 12%"
*Minutes due Monday, February 5™
*An electronic version will be sent Feb. 2" ) ]
Parent/Guardian Signature:
Parent/Guardian Signature:




